NSW 02 9644 7144    QLD 07 3252 5366    VIC 03 9544 2211   WA 08 9349 2972
Data Sheet
Product Overview
Fire Rated Cable
Application:	 	Multi-core	halogen	free,	low	smoke,	low	toxicity,	non-corrosive	emission,	flame
   retardant cables for 70V & 100V evacuation speakers
Conductor:  Plain Annealed Copper (Class 2 of IEC60228)
Barrier:  Mica Glass Tape
Insulation:  X-HF-110
Sheath:  HFS-110-TP, Flame Retardant
Sheath Colour:  Red or Red c/w white Stripe (Trace)
Standards:  AS/NZS 3013:2005 - Category WS52W, IEC 60332-3, BS6387
Greenstar:  Approved
Part No
Size
(mm2) Cores
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Sheath
Thickness
(mm) Sheath Colour/s
O.D.
(mm) Marking
MinimumB
end Raduis
(mm)
Drum
Size
(m)
CA-FRC2075-100 0.75 2 0.6 1.2 Red 934 ELV Fire 190 100
CA-FRC2075-250 0.75 2 0.6 1.2 Red 9.4 ELV Fire 190 250
CA-FRC2075-500 0.75 2 0.6 1.2 Red 9.4 ELV Fire 190 500
CA-FRC2015-100 1.5 2 0.6 1.3 Red 10.3 ELV Fire 210 100
CA-FRC2015-250 1.5 2 0.6 1.3 Red 10.3 ELV Fire 210 250
CA-FRC2015-500 1.5 2 0.6 1.3 Red 10.3 ELV Fire 210 500
Part No
Size
(mm2) Cores
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Sheath
Thickness
(mm) Sheath Colour/s
O.D.
(mm) Marking
MinimumB
end Raduis
(mm)
Drum
Size
(m)
CA-XFRC2015-W100 1.5 2 0.6 1.3 Red/White Stripe 10.3 LV Fire 210 100
CA-XFRC2015-W250 1.5 2 0.6 1.3 Red/White Stripe 10.3 LV Fire 210 250
CA-XFRC2015-W500 1.5 2 0.6 1.3 Red/White Stripe 10.3 LV Fire 210 500
Part No
Size
(mm2) Cores
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Sheath
Thickness
(mm) Sheath Colour/s
O.D.
(mm)
Drum
Size
(m)
CA-FREAS7501P-100R 1.5 2 0.4 0.8 Red 8.4 100
CA-FREAS7501P-250R 1.5 2 0.4 0.8 Red 8.4 250
CA-FREAS7501P-500R 1.5 2 0.4 0.8 Red 8.4 500
Part No
Size
(mm2) Cores
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Sheath
Thickness
(mm) Sheath Colour/s
O.D.
(mm) Marking
Drum
Size
(m)
Fire Rated Red Twin
Fire Rated Red/White Stripe Twin
Fire Rated Screened Red Twin
Fire Rated Twisted Screened Red Twin ????
CA-XFRC2015-W100
CA-XFRC2015-W250
CA-XFRC2015-W500